
F.F.TIR

  LIGUE

OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS

 


LE 27 MAI 2012

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 20 23 19 21 83 1°

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 25 19 19 18 81 2°

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 13 11 14 52 3°

PETIT SYLVIANE FARGES AIN D 11 4 9 6 30

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 24 19 24 21 88 1°

KHELOUFI SOFIANE SOT AIN J 15 18 20 14 67 2°

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 24 23 23 91 1°

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 22 23 21 23 89 2°

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1 19 24 22 21 86 3°

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 22 18 23 20 83

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1   23 16 25 19 83

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 17 22 18 22 79

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 23 12 18 19 72

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 10 20 19 19 68

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 14 14 20 19 67

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 13 19 15 19 66

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1   18 16 14 18 66

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 22 22 23 21 88 1°

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 20 20 23 23 86 2°

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S2 19 23 19 23 84 3°

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 18 22 22 20 82

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 17 22 21 21 81

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 18 20 22 21 81

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 21 19 20 17 77

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 19 18 21 17 75

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 15 20 21 18 74

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 21 21 15 17 74

ALLEGRO MICHEL FARGES AIN S2 19 14 19 19 71

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 16 19 17 19 71

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 15 20 16 18 69

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 14 19 15 20 68

PETIT GILLES FARGES AIN S2 13 14 9 13 49

TOSOLINI ALAIN SOT AIN S3 22 21 23 19 85 1°

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 20 21 20 23 84 2°

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 21 19 23 18 81 3°

POQUET JIMMY CLUMOTAP LOIRE S3 18 17 19 15 69

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 18 14 16 67

FERREOL BERNARD CLUMOTAP LOIRE S3 19 17 13 15 64

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S3 17 16 17 13 63

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 14 14 17 62

 



F.F.TIR

  LIGUE

OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS

 


LE 27 MAI 2012

DOUBLE TRAP

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT D AIN 30 25 55 1°

MASSOT DENIS SOT S1  AIN 36 39 75 1°

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT S1  AIN 30 42 72 2°

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT S1  AIN 20 27 47 3°

MOREL GILLES SOT S2 AIN 22 28 50 1°

CREPET ERIC CLUMOTAP S2 LOIRE 23 22 45 2°

NICOLAS ROGER SOT S3 AIN 33 31 64 1°

MARTINET MICHEL SOT S3 AIN 26 28 54 2°

EQUIPES FO

MIGNOT 91

LEON 88

BALME 86 265 1°

ARNAUD 89

BATTAGLIA 83

MASSOT 82 254 2°

TOSOLINI 85

FUSCO 81

MARTINET 84 250 3°

ROBERT 88

GROS 72

CHAYNE 83 243

ALLEGRO 71

CART 81

DUNAND 63 215

 



F.F.TIR

  LIGUE

OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS

 


LE 27 MAI 2012

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 24 23 23 91 1°

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 22 23 21 23 89 2°

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 22 22 23 21 3 88 3°

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 24 19 24 21 2 88

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1 19 24 22 21 86

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 20 20 23 23 86

TOSOLINI ALAIN SOT AIN S3 22 21 23 19 85

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S2 19 23 19 23 84

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 20 21 20 23 84

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 20 23 19 21 83

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 22 18 23 20 83

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1   23 16 25 19 83

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 18 22 22 20 82

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 25 19 19 18 81

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 17 22 21 21 81

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 18 20 22 21 81

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 21 19 23 18 81

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 17 22 18 22 79

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 21 19 20 17 77

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 19 18 21 17 75

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 15 20 21 18 74

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 21 21 15 17 74

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 23 12 18 19 72

ALLEGRO MICHEL FARGES AIN S2 19 14 19 19 71

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 16 19 17 19 71

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 15 20 16 18 69

POQUET JIMMY CLUMOTAP LOIRE S3 18 17 19 15 69

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 14 19 15 20 68

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 10 20 19 19 68

KHELOUFI SOFIANE SOT AIN J 15 18 20 14 67

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 14 14 20 19 67

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 18 14 16 67

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 13 19 15 19 66

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRESOT AIN S1   18 16 14 18 66

FERREOL BERNARD CLUMOTAP LOIRE S3 19 17 13 15 64

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S3 17 16 17 13 63

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 14 14 17 62

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 13 11 14 52

PETIT GILLES FARGES AIN S2 13 14 9 13 49

PETIT SYLVIANE FARGES AIN D 11 4 9 6 30

 


